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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 14 Aug 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT2104-L01

Mikrobiologi

Pertanian Kelas

HPT

196801111993021001;

Prof. Dr. Ir. Suwandi,

M.Agr.

2 Wed 21 Aug 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT2104-L01

Mikrobiologi

Pertanian Kelas

HPT

196801111993021001;

Prof. Dr. Ir. Suwandi,

M.Agr.

3 Wed 28 Aug 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT2104-L01

Mikrobiologi

Pertanian Kelas

HPT

196801111993021001;

Prof. Dr. Ir. Suwandi,

M.Agr

10 Suwandi Suwandi 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

4 Wed 4 Sept 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT2104-L01

Mikrobiologi

Pertanian Kelas

HPT

196801111993021001;

Prof. Dr. Ir. Suwandi,

M.Agr

5 Wed 11 Sept 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT2104-L01

Mikrobiologi

Pertanian Kelas

HPT

199705112024061001;

Rahmad Fadli, SP., M.Si

6 Wed 18 Sept 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT2104-L01

Mikrobiologi

Pertanian Kelas

HPT

199705112024061001;

Rahmad Fadli, SP., M.Si

7 Thu 26 Sept 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT2104-L01

Mikrobiologi

Pertanian Kelas

HPT

199705112024061001;

Rahmad Fadli, SP., M.Si

8 Wed 2 Oct 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT2104-L01

Mikrobiologi

Pertanian Kelas

HPT

199705112024061001;

Rahmad Fadli, SP., M.Si

9 Wed 9 Oct 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT2104-L01

Mikrobiologi

Pertanian Kelas

HPT

19620701988111001;

DR.Ir. Harman Hamidson,

MP 

10 Wed 16 Oct 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT2104-L01

Mikrobiologi

Pertanian Kelas

HPT

19620701988111001;

DR.Ir. Harman Hamidson,

MP 

11 Wed 23 Oct 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT2104-L01

Mikrobiologi

Pertanian Kelas

HPT

19620701988111001;

DR.Ir. Harman Hamidson,

MP

12 Wed 30 Oct 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT2104-L01

Mikrobiologi

Pertanian Kelas

HPT

19620701988111001;

DR.Ir. Harman Hamidson,

MP
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

13 Wed 6 Nov 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT2104-L01

Mikrobiologi

Pertanian Kelas

HPT

19641229199011001;

Prof. Dr, Ir. A. Muslim,

M.Agr

14 Wed 13 Nov 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT2104-L01

Mikrobiologi

Pertanian Kelas

HPT

19641229199011001;

Prof. Dr, Ir. A. Muslim,

M.Agr

15 Wed 20 Nov 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT2104-L01

Mikrobiologi

Pertanian Kelas

HPT

19641229199011001;

Prof. Dr, Ir. A. Muslim,

M.Agr

16 Wed 27 Nov 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT2104-L01

Mikrobiologi

Pertanian Kelas

HPT

19641229199011001;

Prof. Dr, Ir. A. Muslim,

M.Agr

Choose... OK

◄ Dosen : Suwandi, Harman hamidson, A. Muslim, Rahmad Fadli

Jump to...

RPS - Mikrobiologi Pertanian ►
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Settings

Locally assigned roles

Permissions

Check permissions

Filters

Competency breakdown

Logs

Backup

Restore

Course administration
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